
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 17 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71056450 BS-TON 25.04 5.70 142.73

71056457 P13 - (92053) Friendswood Trails Sec 4B & 5A WSDP 5PSSDB 25.16 4.15 104.41

71056467 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 25.11 5.45 136.85

71056475 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 25.14 4.30 108.10

71056482 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 25.13 5.45 136.96

71056492 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 25.00 4.30 107.50

71056501 P13 - (92053) Friendswood Trails Sec 4B & 5A WSDP 5PSSDB 25.17 4.15 104.46

71056509 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 25.09 4.30 107.89

71056513 P13 - (94127) TEXAS CITY L/S #22- 5PSSDB 25.13 6.65 167.11

71056532 P13 - (89673) (CR 30) TxDOT Project CSJ 0912-31-307 7PSSDB 25.18 5.70 143.53

71056538 P13 - (89673) (CR 30) TxDOT Project CSJ 0912-31-307 7PSSDB 25.07 5.70 142.90

71056544 P13 - (97922) (CR 30) TxDOT Project CSJ 0912-31-307 - NORTH 7PSSDB 25.13 5.70 143.24

71056549 P13 - (92011) PVC Exxon Webster 7PSSDB 25.17 5.95 149.76

71056563 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 25.31 4.30 108.83

71056571 P13 - (88362) SAMARA 8 5PSSDB 25.10 5.40 135.54

71056582 P13 - (92011) PVC Exxon Webster 7PSSDB 25.10 5.95 149.34

71056600 P13 - (88362) SAMARA 8 5PSSDB 25.12 5.40 135.65

100.00

2324.80

5% -116.24

SUBTOTAL 2208.56

-$901.74

TOTAL $1306.82

Settlement
of payment

Luis Angel Garcia (Explicit Trucking) 1/5/2024

R001354

766

D122

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (84485) City of Webster - NASA Pkwy

Bonus

Fuel
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